

SLP(C)No. 21616-21627 OF 2003  
ITEM No.35

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21616-21627/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2003 in CWP 13031/02  
and order dated 25/07/03 in CWP Nos. 13032/02-13038/02 and  
CWP Nos. 13043/02, 13044/02 and 13046/02 and order dated  
18/08/2003 in CWP No. 13039/02 of The HIGH COURT OF  
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM PARSHAD (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KARNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 17/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Suprita Chattopadhyay, Adv.  
for Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On prayer adjourned.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master